
*Criminal filings and disposition information is by defendant.

**Criminal and traffic disposition information for 2005 is not available.

2005** 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Filings 290,095 292,095 317,436 318,293 307,925 291,838 305,499 303,310 305,424 283,462 

Dispositions 31,704 290,772 313,409 315,663 294,655 290,215 294,125 312,976 301,832 293,030 

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

N
um

be
r 

of
 D

ef
en

da
nt

s

Fiscal Year

JP Court 10-Year Total Caseload Trend* 
(Civil, Criminal & Traffic)


